BAHRIA COLLEGE ANCHORAGE ISLAMABAD

CAMBRIDGE SECTION

Date Sheet for First Term Examination

Sep — Oct 2020

JDay Date P1A/B P2A/B
Wedhesday 23-09-2020 History 1hr30 min| Computer 1 hr 30 min
;I'hursday 24-09-2020 = =

Friday 25-09-2020 English 3 hrs Geography 1 hr 30 min
Saturday 26-09-2020 = 2
Monday | 28-09-2020 | M2t 1o | G.science 2 hrs
Tuesday 29-09-2020 i =

Wednesday 30-09-2020 | Geography | 1 hr 30 min Urdu 3 hrs
Thursday 01-10-2020 & -

Friday 02-10-2020 Urdu 3 hrs Islamiat 1 hr 30 min
Saturday 03-10-2020 Mugltllirt:;UI- 1 hr 30 min Mug::irr:r-‘UI- 1 hr 30 min
Monday 05-10-2020 G. Science 2 hrs T 12 ; 2:5
Tuesday | 06-10-2020 5 -

Wednesday 07-10-2020 Islamiat 1 hr 30 min English 3 hrs
Thursday 08-10-2020 s >
Friday 09-10-2020 | Computer | 1 hr 30 min History 1 hr 30 min




BAHRIA COLLEGE ANCHORAGE ISLAMABAD
CAMBRIDGE SECTION

Date Sheet for First Term Examination

Sep — Oct 2020

Pre O’Level

Day Date " Time Sr-lA/B Time
 Friday | 18-09-2020 = - g S
Saturday 19-09-2020 = = English 3 hrs
Monday 21-09-2020 = = Islamiat 1 1 hr 30 min
Tuesday 22-09-2020 - = Islamiat 2 1 hr 30 min
Wednesday | 23-10-2020 = A Computer 2 hr 30 min
Thursday 24-09-2020 Islamiat | hr 30 min | Pak. Studies 1 | 1 hr 30 min
Friday 25-09-2020 - = B. Studies 3 hrs
Saturday 26002020 | Maths ; 21}:‘;5 Pak. Studies 2 | 1 hr 30 min
Monday 28-09-2020 = - Add Maths 1 hr 30 min
Tuesday 29-09-2020 | G. Science 2 hrs Urdu 1 2 hrs
Wednesday | 30-09-2020 % . o =
Thursday | 01102020 | History | 1hr3omin | Chemistyl 1At
Friday 02-10-2020 - = < -
Saturday | 03-10-2020 l';l’"g::::n thedgmin | TR L. e




Economics 1

Date:

Monday 05-10-2020 English 3 hrs 2 3 hrs
Biology 1 1hr

Tuesday 06-10-2020 Urdu 3 hrs 2 fheds
- - Acct 1 1hr
Wednesday | 07-10-2020 2 7 ek
Biology ATP 1 hr
‘Thursday 08-10-2020 | Geography | 1 hr30 min | Chemistry ATP 1 hr
- Physics ATP 1 hr

Friday 09-10-2020 | Computer | 1 hr 30 min Urdu 2 1 hr 45 min

Note:

1. All students are to report at09:00am.
2. Result will be declared on Friday, 16 October, 2020.

September, 2020

MISBAHUDDIN CHOHAN
Commodorg (Retd)
Principal
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